
Seton School 

Place 

I  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

I I  

II  

13  

14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20  

20  

22  

22  

24  

25  

25  

27  

28  

Place 

I  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

12 " 

School 

Collegiate School 

Trinity Episcopal School 

Hampton Roads Academy 

St. Catherine's School 

Madeira Varsity Swim Team 

Bishop O'Connell 

St. Geltrude High School 

Norfolk Academy 

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 

Seton School 

Flint Hill School Swim Team 

Paul VI Catholic High School 

The Potomac School 

Highland Hawks 

Nansemond Suffolk Academy 

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes 

Fredericksburg Christian 

Oakcrest School Chargers 

Cape Henry Collegiate School 

orfo lk Collegiate School 

Pope John Paul the Great HS 

Liberty Christian Academy 

Walsingham Academy 

Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 

North Cross School 

The Covenant School 

Randolph-Macon Academy 

Norfolk Chr istian 

School 

Fork Union Military Academy 

St. Christopher's School 

Hampton Roads Academy 

Woodberry Forest 

Norfolk Academy 

Trinity Episcopal School 

Bishop O'Connell 

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes 

Collegiate School 

Benedictine College Prep 

Hargrave Military Academy 

The Covenant School 

D/I)Jj./bN~ 

fhbH-LII,~~
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:32 PM 2115/2014 Page I  

2014 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/14/2014 to 2/15/2014  

2014 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championships  

Team Rankings - Through Event 24  

Girls - Team Scores  

Points  

Collegiate School 353  

Trinity Episcopal School 346  

Hampton Roads Academy 227  

St. Catherine's School 218  

Madeira Varsity Swim Team 155  

Bishop O'Connell 141  

St. Gertrude High School 126  

Norfolk Academy 118  

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 115  

Seton School 76  

Flint Hill School Swim Team 69  

Paul VI Catholic High School 69  

The Potomac School 40  

Highland Hawks 37  

Nansemond uffolk Academy 36  

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes 28  

Fredericksburg Chri tian 27  

Oakcrest School Chargers 25  

Cape Henry Collegiate School 20  

Norfolk Collegiate Scho I 18  

Pope John Paul the Great HS 18  

Liberty Christian Academy 14  

Walsingham Academy 14  

Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 12  

North Cross School 7  

The Covenant School 7  

Randolph-Macon Academy 5  

Norfolk Christian 4  

Total 2,325.00 

Boys - Team Scores 

Points 

Fork Union Military Academy 267  

St. Christopher's School 266  

Hampton Roads Academy 232  

Woodberry Forest 215  

Norfolk Academy 200  

Trinity Episcopal School 187  

Bishop O'Connell 155  

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes 130  

Collegiate School 123  

Benedictine College Prep 61  

Hargrave Military Academy 56  

The Covenant chool 51  

http:2,325.00


Seton School 

Place 

13  

14  

14  

16  

17  

1.8  

19  

20  

21  

22  

23  

24  

25  

26  

27  

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:32 PM 211 5/20 14 Page 2  

2014 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/14/2014 to 211512014  

2014 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championships  

School 

Nansemond Suffolk Academy 

Walsingham Academy 

Fredericksburg Christian 

Liberty Christian Academy 

St. Anne's-Belfield School 

SI. Michael the Archangel High 

Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 

Pope John Paul the Great HS 

Paul VI Catholic High School 

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 

Flint Hill School Swim Team 

North Cross School 

Blessed Sacrament Huguenot 

Wakefield Country Day School 

Randolph-Macon Academy 

Team Rankings - Through Event 24  

Boys - Team Scores  

Points  

Nansemond Suffolk Academy 45  

Walsingham Academy 41  

Fredericksburg Christian 41  

Liberty Christian Academy 40  

St. Anne's-Belfield School 35  

St. Michael the Archangel High 34  

Bishop Sullivan Catholic High 33  

Pope John Paul the Great HS 32  

Paul VI Catholic High School 28  

Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive 25  

Flint Hill School Swim Team 10  

North Cross chool 7  

Blessed Sacramen t Huguenot 4  

Wak field Country Day School 3  

Randolph-Macon Academy 2  

Total 2,323.00 

http:2,323.00

