

2014 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/14/2014 to 2/15/2014 2014 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championships Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores

Place	School		Points
1	Collegiate School	Collegiate School	353
2	Trinity Episcopal School	Trinity Episcopal School	346
3	Hampton Roads Academy	Hampton Roads Academy	227
4	St. Catherine's School	St. Catherine's School	218
5	Madeira Varsity Swim Team	Madeira Varsity Swim Team	155
6	Bishop O'Connell	Bishop O'Connell	141
7	St. Gertrude High School	St. Gertrude High School	126
8	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk Academy	118
9	Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive	Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive	115
10	Seton School	Seton School	76
11	Flint Hill School Swim Team	Flint Hill School Swim Team	69
11	Paul VI Catholic High School	Paul VI Catholic High School	69
13	The Potomac School	The Potomac School	40
14	Highland Hawks	Highland Hawks	37
15	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	36
16	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes	28
17	Fredericksburg Christian	Fredericksburg Christian	27
18	Oakcrest School Chargers	Oakcrest School Chargers	25
19	Cape Henry Collegiate School	Cape Henry Collegiate School	20
20	Norfolk Collegiate School	Norfolk Collegiate School	18
20	Pope John Paul the Great HS	Pope John Paul the Great HS	18
22	Liberty Christian Academy	Liberty Christian Academy	14
22	Walsingham Academy	Walsingham Academy	14
24	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	12
25	North Cross School	North Cross School	7
25	The Covenant School	The Covenant School	7
27	Randolph-Macon Academy	Randolph-Macon Academy	5
28	Norfolk Christian	Norfolk Christian	4

Total 2,325.00

Boys - Team Scores

Place	School		Points
1	Fork Union Military Academy	Fork Union Military Academy	267
2	St. Christopher's School	St. Christopher's School	266
3	Hampton Roads Academy	Hampton Roads Academy	232
4	Woodberry Forest	Woodberry Forest	215
5	Norfolk Academy	Norfolk Academy	200
6	Trinity Episcopal School	Trinity Episcopal School	187
7	Bishop O'Connell	Bishop O'Connell	155
8	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes	130
9	Collegiate School	Collegiate School	123
10	Benedictine College Prep	Benedictine College Prep	61
11	Hargrave Military Academy	Hargrave Military Academy	56
12	The Covenant School	The Covenant School	51

2014 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/14/2014 to 2/15/2014 2014 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championships Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores

Place	School		Points
13	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	45
14	Walsingham Academy	Walsingham Academy	41
14	Fredericksburg Christian	Fredericksburg Christian	41
16	Liberty Christian Academy	Liberty Christian Academy	40
17	St. Anne's-Belfield School	St. Anne's-Belfield School	35
18	St. Michael the Archangel High	St. Michael the Archangel High	34
19	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	Bishop Sullivan Catholic High	33
20	Pope John Paul the Great HS	Pope John Paul the Great HS	32
21	Paul VI Catholic High School	Paul VI Catholic High School	28
22	Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive	Bishop Ireton Swim and Dive	25
23	Flint Hill School Swim Team	Flint Hill School Swim Team	10
24	North Cross School	North Cross School	7
25	Blessed Sacrament Huguenot	Blessed Sacrament Huguenot	4
26	Wakefield Country Day School	Wakefield Country Day School	3
27	Randolph-Macon Academy	Randolph-Macon Academy	2

Total 2,323.00